
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL (via MS TEAMS)
0000007161

VARIOUS LOCATIONS PAVEMENT RENOVATION NO.74 AND SEWER REPLACEMENT
THURSDAY, JULY 11, 2024 @ 10:00AM

ID Name2 Agency Phone Number Email2
1 Edmund Lee Public Works (628) 271-2567 Edmund.Lee@sfdpw.org 
2 Terence Huey City and County of San Francisco - Public Works (628) 271-2527 Terence.Huey@sfdpw.org 
3 Queena Chen CMD (415) 554-0630 Queena.Chen@sfgov.org 
4 Anna Liu OLSE (415) 554-5404 Anna.Liu@sfgov.org 
5 Jose Silva Public Works SHS (628) 271-2465 jose.silvahernandez@sfdpw.org 
6 Emily Chea OEWD/CityBuild (415) 701-4880 Emily.Chea@sfgov.org 
7 Olivia Barradas Public Works - Streets & Highways (628) 271-2469 Olivia.Barradas@sfdpw.org
8 Riley Dyche Rain For Rent (925) 204-4080 rdyche@rainforrent.com 
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